
G56  - Divisions 1 and 2 Pressing  Allowed All Game. Divisions 3 and 4 pressing only last 2:00  minutes OT
Cross over games played with lover divisions pressing rules

Day Date Time Gym Home Team H division Visiting Team V division
Saturday 12/07/19 11:00 AM St Theresa Center, So. Haldey St Patricks - So. Hadley  G56-2 3 OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3
Saturday 12/07/19 5:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 OLOG - Holyoke G56-1 3
Saturday 12/14/19 6:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 Mater Dolorosa School CYO G56-1 3
Saturday 12/21/19 3:00 PM St. Thomas, West Springfield St Thomas - W Springfield G56-1 3 OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3
Saturday 12/28/19 2:00 PM Peck Middle School Blessed Sacrament - Holyoke G56-1 3 OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3
Saturday 01/04/20 5:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 St Marys - Longmeadow G56-1 3
Sunday 01/05/20 11:00 AM Springfield Commonwealth Academy Lady Mig's - Springfield G56-1 2 OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3
Saturday 01/11/20 4:15 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
Saturday 01/18/20 5:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
Saturday 01/25/20 4:15 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
Saturday 02/01/20 6:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
Saturday 02/08/20 5:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
Saturday 02/15/20 5:30 PM Balliet School , Springfield OLSH - Springfield G56-2 3 0
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2018-2019 WMCYO SCHEDULE

OLSH - Springfield G56-2

Schedule Courtesy of: WMCYO Basketball
Visit www.wmcyo.org for more information


